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DESCRIPTION Dt"II I Nt\ nnnti.Ci:Ti:R - PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, CLEQ . 
A-3-20 3217 N. VANCOUVER . 

. 
PARCEL NO. WASHINGTON, KATHRYN . 
E-3-8 2648 N. KERBY · - • . 

PAKL.t NU. WEUl.;iE, RAYMUND O. 
A-3-6 242 N. COOK 

PARCEL NO. WESLEY, ROOSEVELT 
R-10-9 535 N. t10RRIS 

PARCEL NO. WH ITCOMS, SCOTT 
R-10-9 535 N. MONR.OE 

PARCEL NO. WHITE, CARMEN 
A-3-12 253 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. WHITE, DOUGLAS & EVELYN ! 
A-2-4 - (HAUGHT, EVELYN) I 

3100 N. GANTENBEIN : 
PARCEL NO. WHITE, LOUISE - . 
A-3-2 216 N. COOK . 
PARCEL NO. WILLIAMS, ALONZO 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NU. WI LL I AMS, All UN & BENN IE . 
E-4-1 2653 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WILLIAMS, T.C. 
A-3-18 203 N. FARGO 

PARCEL NO. WILLIAMS, THEO . 
RS-4-9 7 N. RUSSELL 

PARUL NO. wuuu:, , E. JAME St I fA 
E-4-8 323 N. RUSSELL 

PARCEL NO. WOODS, WILLIAM H. JR. 
A-2-9 3117 N. VANCOUVER 

PARCEL NO. WOODWARD, NEBBIE 
A-)-3 • 3227 N. GANTENBEIN 

PARCEL NO. WRIGHT, WILLIAM R. 
A-3- 8 30 N. KNOTT 

PARCEL ~lO. YARBOROUGH, MRS. BOBBIE 
A~ 4-4 252 N. IVY 

PARCEL NO. YOUNG, DAVE 
A-3-7 248 N. COOK 



DTE ______ _ NAHE __ w_E_S_L_E_Y~,_R_o_se_v_e_l_t __ _ 

Mr. Wesley had never bought a home before and it required hand carrying him unti I he 
obtained confidence that he would really and truly be granted a loan. This is a 
factor found in most cases where we relocate tenants who have the financial ability 
to buya home. Because of bad credit experiences, these people have lived in substandard 
conditions and paid a premium because they did not know how to correct their credit 
problems or in some cases they had a credit problem and did not know it. 

OaOu Realty, Co. of 1440 N. Prescott Street was the real estate agent and showed 
him several houses before Mr. Wesley settled on this one. Mr. Wesley seems very 
happy with this house and I believe the monthly payment was within his means. 

(,19nea> --~---- ..;;.;:;aQM«lili;;jLillli:;...,,.._----­worker 



;-

~ ESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD • 

Project Name Emanuel - ORE. R-20 Parcel No. R-10-9 Advf sor CD 

C 11 ent' s Name A§BlE ilT I Wesley 
J I OC' !>f(IE:~r Phone 288-3338 

Address ~~~ N. Morris Ethn Black Age 5) 

g Male I) Fam i 1 y □ Married a Renter/Occupant 

D Female □ lndfvidual □ Single □ Owner/Occupant 

Family Composition Economic Data 

Total Number in Family 2 ----- Employer $ 

wife, husband Address ---
Other: R 1 eat on A ,ae R 1 eat on A 1ae Other Source of Income 

Motner 0:) $ 

$ 
Total Monthly Income $ ( ) 

Eligible for Public Housing □ YES @ NO Presently Receiving Welfare 0 YES ,0No 
Eligible for Welfare □ YES (3 NO Other Assistance 

Eligible for {Other) D YES ONO 

Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per­
tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project: 

(!I YES D NO 

Date of initial interview /:) - 13 - 7/ Date of Info pamphlet de1 Ivery __ 1/_1_3_/7 __ 2 __ 

Date Notice to Move given Date Effective Expires ---------- ------ -----• 

CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPANCY 

{a) for owner-occupants - indicate inf.tial ·date of 
occupancy and ownership 

Date of fnitiatfon of negotiations for purchase of property 

Date of Acquisition 

Date of letter of fntent 

Date of move 

6/9/71 

Cond. 7 /24/72 

3-3-72 



• • 
DWELLING UHIT FROH WHICH RELOCATED 

Private Sales 

Private RentJI X 

Single Far.i i ly 

Duplex 

X Age of Housing Unit _ __,1~9-0~5---­

Size of Habitable Area 1025 sq, ft, 

Other Multiple Fam i 1 y Furnished with clai mant's furniture 
I I YES / / NO 

Total Number of Rooms 5 Rent Paid$ 85.00 Utilities $47.40 ------
Number of Bedrooms 2 

Li ens $ ---------
Monthly Housing Payments$ f Taxes __ 

(please explain) 

Acquisition Price$ Amenities ---------- -------------------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

Address 4836 N. Missouri ------------------
Private Sales 

X 
Single Fam i1 y 

X 

Private Rental Duplex 

Other Multiple Family 

For Clalmants Who Purchased 

Purchase Price of Replacement Dwelling$ 15,250 . 
' 

Taxes$ ----------

LPA Referred Self Referred 

Outside city □ Outside state □ 
Age of Housing Unit /9</'7 

Size of Habitable Area rz_</f? 

No. of Rooms z:::: No. of Bedrooms 2 
f 

For Claimants Who Rented 

Rent$ --------
Utllltles $ ------
Total Rent Assistance$ 

)< 

RH P or TACO (Including Incidental costs) $ 2 1000 ------
Amount of Annual Payment$ ----

No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals: 

Standard Sales MCW HAP OTHER ( ) ----
Standard Rent ----- Food Stamp Legal Atd -- --- Other ( ) 

Benefits Received 

Date J/8/72 

Date 3/8/72 

Ck II __ 3 .. 2..,4.....,f,...H ___ Type TACO-Down 

Ck II _...13;,.;;2_4_E=H ____ Type M / C &- 0/ A 

Amount $_2.._.0..,0 ... 0.__ ___ _ 

Amount$ 460 --------



• 
RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD 

CLIENT'S NAME WESLEY, Roosevelt RELOCATION ADVISOR ___ c_D ____ _ 

ADDRESS 535 N · Ha rts /J'JINl/ 1 PHONE 288-3338 PROJECT NAME Emanue I ORE. R-20 

SEX M ETHN b I ack -- VETERAN AGE 51 --- PARCEL NO. R-10-9 --------------
MARITAL STATUS ______ TENURE tenant 

DATE ON SITE: _ ___,,,.._6 __ 6 ____ ---1 

DISABILITY ----- INDIV_ FAHILY_X __ IN IT IATI ON OF 

ELIGIBLE FOR : PUBLIC HOUSING_ FHA 235 __ _ 
NEGOTIATIONS :_...,.._,_+-......., ___ -f 

DATE OF 

RENT SUPPLEMENT_OTHER ___ _ ACQUIS ITION:_.....__ ........ _7_ "2-__ _ 

IN I Tl AL I NT ERV I EW __ . 2_- _IJ ... -.... 7...,t ______ _ DATE INFO PAMPHLET DELIVERED I /13/72 

NOTICE TO MOVE ______ DATES EFFECTIVE _____ EXPIRATION DATE _______ _ 

NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY Mrs. Lucy Barnes 535 N. Monroe 288-3338 ----------------------------
ECONOMIC DATA FAMILY COMPOSITION 

Employer $ 5 y'9J-.31/ ~'\ 
------------ > Address 

ame e at ,on 1Qe 
Lucy Barnes mother 85 

R I A 

-------------MC W _____________ _ 

Social Security ________ _ 
Pens ion -------------0th er --------------

TOTAL MONTHLY INCONE $ ____ _ 

DWELLING UNIT FRON WHICH RELOCATED 

s ss 
Subsidized Sales S i na le Fam I l v X Age of Structure1905 No. Rooms 5 
Subsidized Rental Hu 1t I Pl e Fam I l v No. Bedrooms 2 Furn. _Unfurn -Public Housinq Duplex Utilities$ 4f.1+o 
Private Rental X Hobi le Home Monthly Payments (Rent) $ 8~.00 
Private Sales Acquisition Price $ 

Size of Habitable Area 1025 sq . ft. 
Taxes$ ----Liens $ ----

Equity $ ___ _ 

HOUSING REFERRALS AGENCY REFERRALS 

Address Bedrooms N ame o f A 1Qencv D t a e 
Multnomah County Welfare 
Food Stamp Proqram 
Hous i nQ Author it v 
Leaal Aid 
FISH 
Health Dept, 



AGENCY ACTION· REASONS· - · 
Appeals 
ivicted 
Refused Assistance 
Address Unknown (tracinQ) 
Othe r (death. etc.) 

TEMPORARY RELOCATION 

Within Project Date Moved In ---------------Address ------------------Outside Pro iect - Re as on _______ ~----------

REPLACEMENT DWELLING UNIT 

C 1 ient Referred LPA Referred ------------- --------------
Address 4836 N. Missouri Phone Date of Hove ... - ) ----- --------

WHERE RELOCATED· s ss 
Same City X Subsidized Sales SinQle Fami Iv X 
Outside City Subsidized Rental Mu I t i DI e Fam i I y 
Out of State Pub I i c Hous i nQ Duplex 

Private Rental Mobile Home 
Priyate Sales ,. 

Furnished_Unfurnished_NI.ITlber of Rooms_N1.1nber of Bedrooms_LHabitable Area __ 

Utilities$ _____ Monthly Payments (Rent) $ ____ Purchase Price$ 15,250.00 

Age of Structure: Taxes$ --- ---- Equity$ _____ Distance Moved Away __ _ 

Narte of Moving Company ___________ _ Name of Realtor LaDu Realty 

BENEFITS RECEIVED 
Tyne Ck# Date Amount Purchase Price $ 15 .250 .00 

RHP -
• -· TACO Rental ◄ Down Payment $ 

TACO Rental 1 
TACO Rental s RHP $ 2,000.00 
TACO Rent.JI ◄ 

TACO Sales) 324 EH 3/8/72 2.000.00 Total Down - $ 
Fixed MovinQ 324 EH 3/8/72 '+bO.uu 
Actual Move s Total Mortgage $ 
Storaqe s 
Incidental s 
Interest s 

TOTAL BENEFITS RECEIVED $ 2,460.00 

REALTOR : Elizabeth LaDu ESCROW CO. U.S. National OFFICER Vivan E. Korpela 

• 



11/1 5/71 

11/1 8/71 

11/22/7 1 

12 /7 / 1 

NOTS 

Flyer del levered by Marion Scott. Tenant Is on crutches. Would like to 
call on them and explain program for benefit of self and elderly mother. 

C/W 

Survey: Will rent house In northeast area. Mr. Roosevelt had an auto acct ent in 
August of 1970 and Is still on crutches. He is going to Doctor quite 
regularly. He was employed by G.S.A. at the county court ho■se. At the J.C. 
time of the survey the mother was not receiving any social security benefit 
but they were gathering evidence to prove age so she could apply. 

Called Mr. ~se~elt and arranged for a meeting on Thursday, November 18th 
at 11 :OO a.m. 

Met with Mr. 001 ■v•1~ and outlined the various benefits available to him. 
He would still 1 ike to rent a two bedroom house in the northeast part of 
Portland, He does not want to 1 ive in an area where there are a lot of 
young people that would make noise. He is still seeing a doctor at least 
once a week. I told him that I would start looking for a rental unit 
and would call him as soon as I had a list of referrals to give him. 

Hailed benefit 1 tter today. 
L,/· I 

Called Mr. R6b9eve1t but he was unable to talk. He was preparing to 
leave when I called. 



r----------------------------------~R~e:~~•-oc~atk>n er • INTERVIEW REGISTER 

12/13/71 

12/28/71 

1/7/72 

!/12/72 

1/13/72 

1/18/72 

1/20/72 

Called Mr. Roosevelt Wesley. Also went by. He stated his mother is i n 
hospital and he was preparing to go to work . He wi 11 cal I when his 
mother is home from the hospital, as he had some questions he wanted cert 

i fication on. 

Mr. Roosevelt Wesley was contacted by phone. Appointment wi 11 be set up 
for talking with him and his mother about their option of buying or rent-
ing. [1ue to an -accident, his work time varies. 

Telephoned Mr. Wesley today and set up an appointment for Wednesday 1/12 

Called Mr. Wesley to cancel 1 appointment. was unable to keep the hour 
that was convenient for him. Set up another for 1 lam, 1/13/72 , 

Interview with Mrs . Wesley who has decided to buy a home provided we can 
find a two bedroom all on one floor, as his mother is 86 years old and 
has a heart condition that strenuous steps and exertion is not al lowed . 
Has taken a look at several places and set up an appointment fo r ne~t 
week to come in. Letter for verification of income wi 11 be brought in . 

Verification of income brought into office. Mr. Daniels took hi m to 
see a place that he seemed to like at 4836 N. Missouri Ave . 

Went with Mr. Wesley to U.S. National to make application for loan on 
FHA. He wanted moral support - has never had any experience with buying 

a house. 

Talked with Mr. Wesley after going out to see the house. I told him I 
felt the house was a bit high priced for the size, neighborhood, etc. 
He said that his mother likes the house and he felt he would sti 11 buy 
it. I showed him Q. Turners, Allen, R.J. and several others I felt were 
comparable to this house. Also quoted the FHA or sale prices. These 
houses were sold for less than $15,000. He sti 11 wants this house -
brought in earnest money and is ready to process claim. 

Hr. Wesley and I went to the U.S. National to make application for FHA 
loan. Hr. Wesley has no experience in buying a house and wants to be 
hand carried through this program. 

Found that Hr. Wesley had several liens against him. It is possible I 
can get them taken off his credit report . 

Hr. Wesley's ex-wife signed a release of lien f6r child support. 

Hr. Wesley completed signing of closing papers at U.S . Bank. 

He has moved into his new house and seems very happy . 

AG 

AG 



• INTERVIEW REGISTER 
RelouU-on ------------------------------------------

Mr. Roosevlet Wesley, tenant in Emanuel project area at 535 N. Monroe St., 
bought a home at 4836 N. Missouri Ave. He provided a home for his mother 
who was 86 years old. She died during the processing of the mortgage loan 
at the United States National Bank. She had been under intense pain and 

required constant medication. This caused a delay in getting into the 
house of several weeks. Mr. Wesley wanted to make sure when he borrowed 
money from his credit union that he got enough to bury his mother and pay 
the tax liens and others who had claims against him. 

All liens were paid and his credit report cleared. The Bank had a problem 
figuring our system of computing the downpayment for tenants decducting 
the incidental closing costs. U. S. Bank insists that "the origination 
fee is the banks method of charging for the cost incurred in preparing the 
necessary documents, etc." We are going along with assumption, however, 
PDC was not able to find anything to confirm this in "the Truth in lending 
act". Loan was approved and Wesley has moved. 

Mr. Wesley had never bought a home before and it required hand carrying 
him unti 1 he obtained confidence that he would really and truly be granted 
a loan. This is a factor found in most cases where we relocate tenants 
who have the financial ability to buy a home. Because of bad credit ex­
periences, these people have lived in substandard conditions and paid a 
premium because they did not know how to correct their credit problems or 
in some cases they had a credit problem and did not know it. 

I showed Mr. Wesley three houses which compared to the one he bought and 
told him the prices based on FHA appraisal. After seeing the FHA appraisa 
on this house, he finally bought, made up his mind and signed the papers. 
Personally, I would not have chosen this house, although it was a well 
cared for home, but my likes and dislikes did not matter. This is the 
one he selected and brought to my attention and said he wanted from the 
very first. 

LaOu Realty, Co. of 1440 N. Prescott St. was the real estate agent and 
showed him several houses before Mr.Wesley settled on this one. Mr. 
Wesley seems very happy with this house and I belive the monthly payment 
was within his means. 

er 



UIIUN IIIIDEVELOPMINT FUND-PIIOJECT F°""IID-DINtUIL HOIPITAL. ORE. 11-20 -

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT OOMMISSION 
1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE 
PORTLAND, OREGON 9720 I 

Warrant Number 

324 EH 

DATE- ~,_~=·- ------, 19.ll_ _ 

PAY TO U. S . .. tleMI IMll ef Ir..-

___________________________________ DOLLARS 

TO THE THASUIH OF THE 
CITY OF ,OITLAND, OIIOON ..,.. ... 

l'ortland DoveloPffiOnt Commlulon 

DATE INVOlc■ 011 
CONTRACT NO■ , 

Account Distribution 

NO , DI .. 

AUTHOIIIIUD 81eNATUIII: 

NON-NEGOTIABLE 
AUTHOIIIZl:D 810NATUIII: 

224-4100 DCTACH ■11:P'OIII: D11:l'O■ITINO CHl:CK 

D11: ■CIUl"TION AMOUNT 

............ ,., ,_ ......... .... ,ey •• , fer ..... , 
,er clal■ fl,... ...,_ f,- IJS 1. Nl11f'N (l•IM) • 

..... Sa .., '2.-.• ... , .. ,,. ........ .. .• ,, ... ,.,.,nt • - ,..,.,,.,. Mf,M lf,W,■ 

AMOUNT 

E 1501 Relocation ,ayMnt (EH) $2,460.00 
(RHP $2,000) 
(Fixed P■YMnt $ l+60)($-'f1LY) 



CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT 
FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME, ADDRESS, ANO ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENCY: 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oreg:>n 97201 

PROJECT N/IME (if applicable) 
Emanuel Hospital Project 

PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 

INSTRUCTIONS: Complete al I applicable items and sign certification in Blank 6. Con­
sult the displacing agency as to whether you need a Claimant's Report of Self- Inspection 
of Repla cement Dwelling to complete and submit with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you 
have move d into a rental unit. Onit Block 3 if you have purch, sed and occupied a 
dwel 1 ing unit. Complete only Blocks I and 5 if you are a homeowner temporarily dis­
placed because of code enforcement or voluntary rehabilitation . 
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
11\~hoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the United 
States knowingly and willfully falsifies •.. or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu­
lent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or document know­
ing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be 
fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 

Roosevelt Wesley 

2. DWELLING UNIT FROM i·JHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address: -----------535 N. Moore, Portland, Oregon 
b. Apartment or room number: ______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: 2 

3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): ------
b. Apartment or room number: ______ _ 
c. Number of bedrooms: -----

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) 
a. Address (include ZIP Code): 

4836 N. Missouri, Portland,-..0-r-e-go_n __ _ 

b. Number of bedrooms: 2 
c. Downpayment: $ ______ _ 

__ x_Fami ly __ _ Individual 

PARCEL NO. 
d. Monthly rental: $ 85.00 
e. Date you moved out of this 

dwelling: _________ _ 

Month- Day- Year 

d. Monthly rental: $ _____ _ 
e. Date you moved into this 

dwe 11 i ng : _________ _ 

Month-Dav-Year 

d. Incidental expenses (total from 
table on next page): $ ___ _ 

e. Date you purchased this 
dwe 11 i ng : ________ _ 

5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNER TEMPORARILY DISPLACED BECAUSE OF CODE 
ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION 
a. Address of dwelling unit from which you 

moved: ----------------b. Address of dwelling unit to which you 
moved (include ZIP code): -------

c. Date of move : ------------Month - Day - Ye a r 

TC0-1 Page I. 

d. Monthly rental for temporary 
unit: $ -----e. Will you require temporary 
housing for more than 3 months? 
___ Yes ___ No 

If 11Yes 1
' , tota 1 number of 

months you will require tempor-
ary housing: ___ months 



6. sub, it this information in support of a claim for a R p acemcnt Housing P ymcnt 
under Section 204 of P. L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions 
of U. S.C . Title 18, Section 1001, nd ny other appl ic ble law, th t the informJ ­
tion submitted herewith has been examined by me nd is true, correct, and co:npletc, 
and that I understand that, apart fro:n the penalties and provisions of U.S. C. 
Titl 18, S::!ction 1001, and any other applicabl law, falsification of any item 
submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. 

><Lf~,u/: &-~¥'tf 
Signature of C aim nt s) 

February 2_3_1_1_9-7_2 ___ _ 
Date 

------------------------
Co11p l ct e the follo~ing table if you have incurre~· incid ntal expenses in connection 
vlith the purcha se of your replacement dwalling: 

FOR LOCAL 
_c:QS.Is._il ~URaE!l BY c:J..A.LJ:!8NT AGENCY USE 

Charged to Claim- Paid Directly .Amount 
ant on Closing by Clai r.1e d A11o'Jnt 

Item Statement Claimant (Col. (b) + (c) Approved 

(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) 
---

$ $ $ $ 
--- -

l 
--

-
TOTAL $ $ $ ll $ 

l/ Enter this a~ount in Block 4, Lined. 

List'ng of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: 
Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs. 

TC0-2 Page 2. 



NAME & ADDRESS OF CLIENT: COMPUTATION PREPARED BY: 

Date 

A. COMPUTATION OF DOWNPAYMENT ASSISTANCE FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO UNIT PURCHASED 

Required Information 

1. A-nount necessary for downpayment 

2. Costs incidental to purchase (Total amount approved 
by agency, from table on claim form, Column (e) 

Computation 

3. Base amount (Sum of Lines I and 2) 

NOTE: If Line 3 is $2,000 or less, skip Lines 4, 5, and 
6 and enter the amount of Line 3 on Line 8 a. 

4. A-nount on Line 3 in excess of $2,000 

Line 3 

5. Amount on Line 4 divided by 2 

Line 4 

$ ________ _ 

- $ 

$ 

2,000.00 

, o so . .) 
2 

6. Hatching amount (If amount on Line 5 exceeds $2,000, 

$ ____ _ 

$ Ot --------

$ __ ns'""""A:1.,;9,-.,_ 

enter $2,000. Otherwise, enter the ~unN•~ne 5,:lllf_t $ _______ _ 

]. Base amount (Sum of amount on Line 6 and $2,00o)f 

Line 6 $ __ -____ d __ 
+ $ 

8. Pmount of downpayment assistance 

TC0-3 

a. Amount on LI ne 3 or LI ne 7 $ 

b. Minus adjustments (attach explanation; 
e.g., amount previously received for 
rental assistance payment) - $ 

(Enter this amount in the space provided 
in Block 4 on page one of this form.) 

Page 3. 

2,000.00 

------

------

$ ____ ........ __ 



WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NAME_i0 ...... -? .... "-a .... r...,?,._f::'_,:<_,_/ ___ _ 

PROJECT NO ._.JJ .... r>_-_..;;.;___J ___ _ 
I. Full name of claimant: 

I 
/./ Family ___ lndi vi dual 

Parcel No. !/(J(J - 9 2. Owe 11 i ng unit 
a . Address -~--';II'.,-~~ ........... '-"'-....... ._ ___ _ c. Number of bedrooms __ :2._ -___ _ 

d. Monthly rental $ ___ P_:1_-___ _ 
b. e. Date displaced ________ _ 

3. Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL) 
a. Address _____________ _ c. Number of bedrooms 

d. Monthly renta 1 $ 
b. Apartment or room number __ _ e. Date moved in 

4. Dwelling un· · moved 
a. Add res s-'--~ __ .,,,..........,_;...~=-----:.....i.---- c. Downpayment $ 

d. Incidental expenses $ 
b. Number e. Date of purch se 

5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) 
a. Address from which you moved ______________________ _ 

b. Address to which you moved. _______________________ _ 

c. Date of 
move ______________ _ 

d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: $ _____ _ 
e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? ___ Yes ___ No 

If yes, total number of months in temporary housing months ----
Incidental expenses. 

Item Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Al>proyed 
$____ $ _____ $ ____ $ ___ _ 

List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: 

Determination 

I. Oi d claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? )( Yes ___ No 
Tenant's initial date of rental ______ gw~~¼------
Date of acquisition ' c:.\ CLC a,,; , J , 
<Mner-occupant's initial date of ownership __________ _ 

2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to Initiation of negotiations?.,L_Yes _No 
Date of rental or purchase ______ ,_~...._ ____ _ 
Date of initiation of negotiations _________ _ 

3. Is replacement housing standard? f, Yes ___ No 

If previously substandard, date found standard ______________ _ 

4. Certification: 
0 (Anount of this claim$ _______ ) 

TC0-7 

I 



DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT 
HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS ANO CERTAIN OTHERS 

NAME OF C LA I MANT __ .....;.R-o_o-s-ev_e.;;.-1 t;;....;.W_e_s_l _e,.y __ _ Pa rce I No. ___ R_-_1 ... 0 __ -_9_ 

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission 

I. Did the claimant rent or own the dwel I ing at the time of acquisition? ~Yes No 

Tenant's initial date of rental: 1966 

Date of Acqui s ition: ( not acQu i red) 

Owner-Occupant's initial date of ownership: 

2. Did the claimant rent or own the dwelling at least 90 days prior to the initiation 
of negot rations? x Yes __ No 

Date of Rental or Purchase: 1966 

Date of Initiation of Negotiations: June 9th, 19ZI 
3. Has the replacement housing been inspected and found to be standard? (Attach a 

copy of dwelling inspection record or, if the claimant moved outside the locality, 
attach the report obtained from the claimant.) x Yes ___ No 
Date previously substandard dwelling was inspected and found to be standard: 

Month-Day-Year 
4. CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY 

This is to certify that, where required, the property occupied by the claimant has 
been inspected. I further certify that I have examined this claim and have found 
it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal Law and the regulations 
issued by the Department of Housing and Development pursuant thereto. There-
fore, this claim is hereby approved and t In the amo nt of $2 1000.00 Is 
authorized. 

Date 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS 
a. Claimant moved to rental unit 

(I) lump-sum payment 
(2) Annua I payment 

I st Vear 
2nd Vear 
3rd Year 
4th Year 

b. Claimant moved to unit he 
purchased 

c. Homeowner temporarily 
displaced 

TC0-6 

Date of Pavment Check Nynber ""9vot 
$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

Page 6. 



CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED 
PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY 
Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

PROJECT NAME (if applicable) 

Emanuel Hospital Project 
Project Number: ORE R-20 

PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEME NT. U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, provides: 
1 ',Jhoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of any department or agency of the 
United States knowingly and willfully falsifies ... or makes any false, fictitiou s 
or fraudulent statements or representations, or makes or uses any false writing or 
document knowing the same to contain any false, fictitious or fraudulent statment or 
entry, shall be fined not more than $10,000 or imprisoned not more than five years, 
or both. 11 

I. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT 
Roosevelt Wesley 

__ x_Fami ly Individual ---
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 

3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCEL NO. R-10-9 
a. Address ______________ _ 

535 N, Monroe. Portland. Oregon 
b. P9artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 
c. Was it furnished with your own furniture? 

__ x_ Yes ___ No 

4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED 
a. Address (include ZIP Code) ------4836 r •• Missouri, Portland, Oregon 
b. fi4,artment, Floor, or Room Number __ _ 

5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) 
Dislocation Allowance $200.00 
Fixed Hoving Payment 260 .00 

(Consult local agency) 

d. Number of rooms occupied (ex­
cluding bathrooms, hallways, 
and closets: __ 6 ______ _ 

e. Date you moved into this 
address: 1966 

c. Were household goods moved to 
or from storage ? 

Yes x No ---
If "Yes", complete table, 
"Statement of Claim for Storage 
Costs 11 

Tota I $_46_o_.o_o ___ _ 

6. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any 
other applicable law, that this claim and Information submitted herewith have been 
examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart 
from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other appli­
cable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result 
in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any 
other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source 
for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or 
receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed 
and/or storage costs actually incurred. 

2/23/72 
Date 

, ~di: ?ti~ 
Signature of Claimant 

M• 1 
Page I. 



(For Loca 1 Agency Use On 1 y) 

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT 
FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS) 

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY: 
Roosevelt Wesley 
4836 N. Missouri 
Portland, Oregon 

Portland Development Commission 
1700 SW Fourth Avenue 
Portland, Oregon 97201 

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. At t ach 
an explanati on of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved. 

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements ? X Yes No 

If 11 No, 11 exp 1 a in: 

2. Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles 
located in household storage space: 

Date items inspected : 
Mont h-Oay- Year 

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of 
accomplishing the move through services of a comnercial mover or contractor? 

Yes No ---
If "Yes, 1 1 explain basis for approved amount: 

4. CERTIFICATION 

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, 
and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law 
and the regulations Issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development 
pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment Is author­
; zed as fo 11 ows: 

Page 3. 
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,. 

( For Loca I Agency Use On I y} 

(Complete either A or 8:) 

Item 

A. Fixed Paymt!n t and Dislocation 
Allowance 

1. Fixed payment $ 260.00 

2. Dislocation 
a 1 lowance $ 200.00 

3. Tota I $ 42Q,QQ 

B. Actual Moving and Related 
Expenses 

I. Initial payme nt including, 
if applicable , storage and 
related costs in the amount 
of$ _____ _ 

2. Supplementary payment (s} 
for storage costs : 

3. Final payment for moving 
expenses covering storage 
and related costs 

!>mount .!/ Authorized Signature 

$ 

460 00 

$ 

Date 

!/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against 
claim or amount of dislocation 'allowance made as an advance payment. 

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE 

Date Check Number I 
Anount Date Check Number knount ' 

I s s 

l 

M-7 Page 4. 



WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIHS 

I. Name &~u. w-:-: /, W.,.,£.y 
2. Date(s) of move _____ t/_.1z~f ______ _ 

Project i;f,,,., « ta « e / 

Paree l No. f: 10 - Z: 

3. Dwelling unit from which you moved: 
Address nJ ,¥. /11a« t:o <- No. of rooms C 

I '1 l:?-.r r-,, 
__ Furnished ......-Unfurnished Date you moved into this unit_~\Y~,------

4. Dwelling unit !.2 which you moved: 
Address -rs ? Ji fa! JV/ , # -<-
We re goods moved to or from storage? __ Yes / No 

5. Total clairn $ ,Jto. !. , 

ACTUAL MOVING COSTS 

6. Name of moving company (or person) ____________________ _ 
7. Mover's telephone ______ 8. Mover's address _____________ _ 
9. Method of payment 

_a. reimburse client (show paid bill) 
__ b. pay mover directly (show bill) 
__ c. let local agency contract with mover 

10. Pmount actual costs 
a. Moving costs (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 
b. Cost of insurance (attach invoice) $ ____ _ 
c. Storage cost (attach receipt or voucher $ ____ _ 

STORAGE COSTS 
Name, address and ZIP code of storage ~ompany 

A. Type of claim 
__ initial __ supplementary __ final 

B. Storage period 
I. Total period: ___ months. Check one: __ Actual __ Estimated 
2. Date property moved to storage: ___________ _ 
3. Date property moved from storage: __________ _ 

C. Storage Costs 
l. Monthly rate 
2. Total costs actually incurred 
3. hnount previously received 
4. lmount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 

$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 

feproyed 
$ ___ _ 
$ ___ _ 
$ ____ _ 
$ ___ _ 

D. Description of Property Stored: please list on back of this sheet. 

E. Method of Payment 

M-8 

___ reimburse client (attach receipt or paid bill) 
__ ..Jpay storage company directly (attach bill) 



February 23, 1972 

Portland Development Corrvnission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 97227 

Attention: Chet Daniels 

Gentlemen: 

• 

This is to authorize you to make my check for a Replacement 
Housing Payment to Tenants and Certain Others, in the sum 
of $2,000.00, and the check for Moving Expenses and Disloca­
tion Allowance in the sum of $460.00, payable to U.S. National 
Bank of Oregon, and to deposit said checks with Vivian E. 
Korpela, Real Estate Loan Officer and Manager East Central Area 
Real Estate Loan Office, head office of US National, for the 
purchase of the house at 4836 N. Missouri, Portland, Oregon. 
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61. lutall ... pttera Ullder all N••• on main buUdt.111. frwf.fl 1t11•t• ._..,•t• 
... aplaab blocb. ApplJ prl•r and two coata of exterior ,.aat le •tcla aldattaa 
fildab. 
ci ... out_. re,.ir ptten aad .,_.pout• ao they fwU. f1111~1,,. 
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14. 

15. 

76. 

77. 

78. 

., 
• 

• 

AN•re protection apt11at ...... to tile pro,-rtJ ~ neftlN el die ....... 
,, ... vltb • ••ltablJ execut .. aM reco~ aar .... nta or la ll• of_.• 
a.rtaaae•'• title pollcJ •1 CArTJ a prwi•i• apeclflcally iu■rtaa ... ,_. ........ 
Jaatall wterproof wlDKottna at __ t■b, ___ .._r 
laatall .aurable pla•tlc laldute or eq11al __ ldtcbell,-_-_-.. -_-_ ... G.~tii--e-CMm-ter 
'-ck •plaah after flrat replaci .. flf/l'/ ....... or ntte4 ..derl•J• 
._. aad refiai•b bar"-" floor• ta tbe fo,lwt .. naaa, _________ _ 

at lr oor• •1 
-ettaa UN-44. ataaur•• 
tide caedl tloa • 
.._.e the md•U• floor covertna i1a the followt.111 rooaa: __________ ..,...,

1 

ace 1d ... re• •t oor covedna O¥er aul ta e a,-t • ter 
Mcaaaar, r.,.lr• to •••floor. Carpetlna aot acceptable la kitchen 8DII betll anae. · 
CoYer all wra air duet• in attic or baaeMtltle•• apace vlth oae•lncb blaaltat or 
equivalent inaulatlon. 
Inatall a new forced air wll, baaeboard, or other heatlq ayat• ade41uta to beat 
all finiahed rooa to 104 Fahrenheit. Subait apecificati ... for approval prior to 
inatallation. Space or rooa heater• are not acceptable la .. 111 ... of thla type. 
____ (Re-roof) _____ (Repair roof) of dwellln& aOAl/or aaraae ... r ... ,~ 
sheathing H neceaaary. Raaove all old roofing llllen •re tMII tw layer• eat.at. C.­
tractor to certify that required work is complete and roef l• la aood coadltloa. 
Paint the follovtna interior room(s): ______________________ _ 

~Replace all broken or als1ing alass. 

80. lnatall a aolld (coocrete) (asphaltlc) driveway apron froa tbe property line to tM 
atreet pavement, per atandarda of local authority. 

81. Grade street to full width of right-of-wy from ________________ _ 
to f 

82. 

83. 

84. 

and install an all-weather surface to a aufflclent width to provide acceptable yur­
around access. 
Provide positive drainaae of surface water away from buildinas and off lot aloaa the 
follovina areas: 
lnatall ••equate retaining wall or rockery where earth ■ lope exceeds one foot ~~rtt~ala, 
to two feet horizontally. Earth ■ lopes not permitted to extend into mJ.nimua u•••le ,ad 
spaces. 
____ Replace ____ Repair garace door to function properly. 

85. Repair and paint all window sash and doors to operative cOMltlon. Caulk all wt...._. 
86. leplace aissin& or broken hardware, door knobs, hinges, door ■ tops, and light 

87. Clean and repair a1 necessary existing carpet in ---
88. Reaove the exhtina wm out and/or aoiled carpet in t '.1' following rooma: ------

keplace with carpeti .. and cushion meeting UH-44l standirda • 
In•ulate ntire ceillna area with fireproof insulation -terial 
depth. 
The leaaed heatina equlpaent is to be paid for in full or re,1aced with 
that h now part of realty. .. 

. ,. 
90. 

,1. lnatall electric eJlbau1t faa la bathrooe, kitdMa, •-ted to out1ide. --- ---
92. Connect property to the ___ public aanitary sewr ayat•, __ _,.public wt~r 

tJ. Subait evidence that the water ayst• aervin& thi• property bas been accepted 
coetinuou• Mintenanee by local authoritie• havina juriadiction. 

:ti6. Appllcatioa --~had no entry, ___ bad "Ilene Knowa" for "Special Aa•••-tr •. 
IIDrtaaaee to 1ui.dt assurance that none exist nor are about to be levied. 
lay h enc loaed • 

• Sullait evidence of a recorded ease1Nt1t, acceptable to thi• Adllinfstration, 
fer the comaunity driveway serving subject and adjacent property. 
Lolfer exterior arade to at least four inche• below 1idin1 or any other~ •••1•wa 
... •lope arade to provide positive draiuae away froa foUDdation. 



.. 

. . 
1'aflace all delaainatecl pl,._. ef A __ col'llic••s I aa,1 ..... , C • l•Nt· · ~ 
D __ porch cdUqa with exterior arade pl,_... Priaa ... ,-lat te St..a. - . .. · ·· 
coau. 
laatall new A__._froet1 a __ r .. r door aad laar ... r•• ualaa • 1-3/4" lllell• un, ··. : ,;, 
aterior-type door, or equal. Pd• alMI palat or vand•h Ntll •l•e•, lacl._ -~ ~:; 
.. , •• to utch related areaa, tvo coata. 

~ Ill. 5-Dd. 1crape and fill all caal .. a, door•• ,OOr fr ... a, wt .... allla, aDd otller 
previoualy painted woodwork, au paint witla atm.1lo■1 ,.lat. 

101. Provide 1pla1hblocu of concrete or other duralal• •ted.al at all dolaapouta, 
alal .. len&th 24 loch••· Splaahblock.a to be ura1, -e ..... _. provide •r•iaqa 
••Y froe foundation. 

102. Comect dovn1pouta to \IIMleraround drain with outfall to atreet aattar (ditcb). 
drywlla, or 1ub1urface draia liua. Connectl .. drala pipe ahall ha•• •teruttat 
jolnta. 

103. Inatall new kitchen aink, flttina•, and Hudee or equal 1ink rta. 

104. Inatall corro1ive resi1tant acreenlng, 8 ••h per inch, in all fOUDdatioe venta. 

105. In1tall metal or concrete areaway around crawl apace opealaa. Iutall 6" layer of 
cruahed aravel in areaway, top of aravel to be 4" below fr ... of o,eniaa - wll to 
extend 4" above arade. 

106. Inatall metal or concrete areaway around founclatlon ••ta, _,./or '-•-t wt ...... 
In1tall 6" cru1hed aravel at baa• of areaway. Top of 1rafll l• to be 3" below__. 
frame. Areaway ii to extend 2" above arade, decayed fr..._ to M replac .. witll 
1ound, treated material. 

107. In1tall 3/4" exterior-type plywood door on crawl apace Of)eal111. Provide fa•tad• 
device. Paint tvo coat• both aide• and edaea. 

108. Inatall 3 inches of 3/4" minus crushed aravel over crawl -,.ce before iuatalllaa 
around cover. 

109. Repair broken: A driveway; B walkway. --- ---

113. 

Certification to be submitted by the local aovenina body ti.at thl• property 11 la 
compliance with the Housina Code applicable to thi1 particular diatrict. 
Certification on the enclused fonn letter• to be coaplete• OD the A ~uef. 
& ___ heating, c ___ Phabin&, o ___ Electrical. One cop, of the certificatl• la 
to be delivered to the purcha1er of the property and one copy la to be 1uhmitted to 
FHA/HUD with the closin& documents. 
Thi• coanitment is issued on the condition that if the aorta•&• is to be inaurad 
under Section 235, the 1eller will execute an acreeaent to reimburse HUD for expnaea 
incurred in repairin& ltOJctural or other cafect with reapect to the property beiq 
1old in the form prescribed by the Secretary and that a ••ller who is not the occupa& , 
of the property will deposit 5 percent of the 1ale1 price in ••crow with t ~e 1110r.tgagee 
in accordance with the terms of the agreement. 
Provide one operable window in each habitable room. 

114. through 139. Reserved. 

~ Other: ~;9'~;,t;/, -
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BUREAU OF BUILDINGS 

one-story, wood frame, single-family dwelling & a•r•a• • 
located at 4836 N. Miaaouri Avenue was found to be in 

compliance with the Housing and Building Regulations of the City of Portland 

--~•• _Beptember 1~., 1971 
I 

.. .,,. Commiaioner 

by 

.. ,. ..... 

& CONNIE McCREADY • • 

°'di../ & . b'.\--',L,k 



NIIIUCTIONS , 

I · f,1t _,,,kot , e ... ,ed wr I 
ear• -c.ommi,a•on with ,e,ldtJe to _... · 

le liy one 't>t/o, lefo,e cl0tl1>9. I 
I "9CI loeor i"9 ' '11"flut . ' '~ ~.. . 





VI.hate 

MCI_,. 



Mrs. V1vl•n t. Korpe1• 
Manager &. R. t. Loan Off I cer 
u.s. National Bank of Oregon 
t••t Centr•1 
Ar•• RNI Estate Office 
1210) N.I. Glisan Street 
P.O. Box 16654 
Portland, Oregon . 97216 

13 Apr I 1 , 1972 

Re: ROOUVILT WESLEY 
't8)6 N. HhlOurl Avenue 
C••• I ~31•111501•20)b 

of 10 -,~,1. 1911 wt rea,eci 
tlGII ,_ ,. to N ..... ,.r_ 



Hrs. 

"txcludable Charges, Real Property Tran1actlons . 

• (e) The followlng charges In connection wt th any real 
property tran1actlons, provided they ere boM fide, 
renontble In amount and not for the purpose of 
clrcllll\Mntlon or evasl011 of thll pert, 1hal I not be 
lnclucflld In the finance charge with respect to that 
traftNctlOft: 

........ (2) ,;... for pre,eratlon of deed■, 
settl ... nt 1i.t-nt1, or other 
4ocllllftta . u 

. 

I J Apr II , 1972 ,.ge 2. 

fee f I the Nftk I I Mthod 0 
t Incurred In prep6rl!II the nace11ary docuMnts et 

•ftd nothlfll MOre. * are therefore ef the o,lnton 
c14ental cloelnt cost •rill •Y be clarged .,.inst 
.,..nt. y911r •died • 



Appraisal F••• 

Survey 

Credit Report 

ec«,rdlng lank 

Tl ti ln•uranc, 

SCHEDULE TO SHOW \t,ICATlON 0, FUNDS ,, «oostVE we, ,, 

Repl•c-nt 
Housing 

40.00 

20.00 

5.50 

137.00 

Moving 
A110l1Mnc• 



• 
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 

~\:c\:\\1\:0 EAST C 

AR AR 
OFFIC 

12.203 N. . GLISAN STRE T 

P . 0 . BOX 16654 
1 

PORTLAND I OREGON 97?16 

r lllXCIJu::-::,,1,. ------

April 10, 1972 

Mr. Benjamin c. Webb, Chief of Relocat ion 
& Property Management 

Portland Developnent Commission 
1700 s. w. 4th Avenue 
~ortland, Oregon 97201 

Re: ROOSEVELT WESLEY 
4836 No. Missouri Avenue 
Case# 431~111501-203b 

Dear Mr. Webb: 

~- DIR ----L 
vf> OPERt---:::z~~~ 

SP. A sr_---=e~~ 
dn. ,c... 

Pursuant to our phone conversation, we wish to furnish you with 
the fol lowing information regarding the above mentioned case. 

The origination fee of $137.00 on the closing s~ateaent is 
"A charge to compensate the mortgagee for expenses incurred in 
originating and closing the loan" (per Section 203.27(a)(2) of 
regulations with the Truth in Lending Act. The bank doe• not 
charge an escrow fee. The bank in no way considers thi• an 
interest payment. Therefore, based on our previou• conversation, 
we are of the opinion this fee should be conaidered a closing 
cost and deducted from the $2,000.00. 

Hay we please have your agreement on the above in writing. Thank 
you for your cooperation in this matter. 

Yo~~~~ 
Vivian E. Korpela, 
Manager & R. E. Loan Officer 



.. • Lua::i D~pa r-t ::.~nt 
- · ,- BRA1~Cti 

' If~ t"' '-o:- --

CLQS{:'\JG STA TC:: ,'vlE:1'1 -
.J , 1t:r-,rl S c 1t~-- I I· CIC 7 83n'<. 

Borrower 2::- ,,, . I Se ll.::r 
FIRST ? .iENT DUE: S-/ - :JJ-Amount $ 9 /. cJ</ Char e Credit C,1ar n e Crcd.:..t _ __;__;~=---ll-....::.;.=.::...:i.:::.__-+-_=-=--=-.::..=-.!+----__::..:.;...::=c..:;_--1-__;:.::...::....::..:=-=-~ 

Purchase Price ................... . . : . . . . . . . / _p- :;, ~- ":. 1 .,. _,., 

Ea rnes t Money Paid ......................... . 
PRUCEssr;G Clli\RGES: < 1 I/ c · 

Apprais 1 .............................. . ~ ... . 
Survey . ............... • • . • • • • • • • ........ • • • • 
Credit Report •............................. 
Origination Fee •••••.•.•••.••.....••.•.•••• 

TITLE EX.PE~SES : 
Recording Deed .••••••.•••..••.• $_~_;)_ ~--~------1~-___..;~.i=,"-4 
Recording Sat. of Mtge ••..••••• 
Reconv~yance Fee ••••••••.•.•••. $ _____ ~~---4----' 

Recording Bank Mtge • .•••......• _ _....._-~~__;7_~~--.:..0-'-L■"'....;.>~ 
Recording Completion Notice •.•• 
Owner ' s Title Ins. ($/.:,,? ,.1 --, •. 
Mtgee's Title Ins. ($/,;??1.'a-} .• 
Revenue Stamps on ($/9. •~ -) .. _ __;/_.;.7..:.. . ..;;d---:...,---11----'--'+-''"---4 

Taxes ...........••.•........... 

Total ................... $ _____ ---11 

BALA.~CE OF MORTGAGE OR CONTRACT: 
Principal ........................... ....... . 
Interest ................................... . 
Penalty .................................... . 
Less: Credit . .............................. . 

PRO-RATES AS OF d . ..-3 /, ?'½""' ,:::,_I' ti ) · · ,..:.. 

Truces 191/ 2.).($..:11/?.0f .J' Mo.@;=;?$},,.~; ••• 
Insuranc-;:. -:-:■"($ ___ .) Mo.@ •••••.•••••• 

RESERVES: 
Taxes a~rued from //- 7 / 

·· Mo. @ $ J9. a~ -------Insurance accrued from ______ to 
i-----";;..l;,.,---'Mo. @ $ ,;' .f'a ------___ ..:._...,.----i 

HOR' GAGE INSURANCE PREMIUM: t 
1. 12 of 1st year •••••••••• --;-( f:. ............ . 
Excel. Htge. Ins. Premium ••••••••••••.••••• 
FHA or VA Discount... . •••••• ~ ____ .,_..-

R.E. Colil!llission •••• 
MISCELLANEOUS: 

R1lalty Tax Service •••••••••••• , .••••• , .••••• 
It t. on Irreg. ls~ Pymt ••••••••••••• , •••• , • 
f• crow Fees • •••••••••••. ? ................... . - .,. ___,, ;' . ' ,,,.,,. 

• ,. .,.1 • --.A , , • ~ 1 ... ,_ •1 • rr _.• --""-- .,,., r_.,., ,# • r - • 

DEPUSITS PRIOR TO CLOSING: 

RECAPITULATION 
Disbursements Check No Date 

/ ., ,. /' • r-

Rece i ts: 
S.c.LLER / . 7 'i 
?RIOR -.I-0-.. ~-l-G_A_G-EE----~--'----'------+------+--"---'--'-..;..;...l-""'--1t R. E . WTE ••••... • ... $ /? :, .,, ,-

-----,~-----+-------+------~..--,,.ti 
BOR..~O~./E ':..._ ______ _..,_r-;,.•• .... :"-=,_'-.--+---------~---=-..::.....:;.....~~, 

, - , • r , 

TITLE CO. -:. j.)... --------,~---..c.--+-------t----_;_..::.._-+-..::..._i1 APPRAlSER ______ _.. ___________________ -=~-1---'--l!FROM 

SURVEYOR ( . 
TRUST .. / C (Reserves )_-+-_..:.....:;;;...,._,__--+-.....;,;-~~-=--1-----...:!;.?~-..,&...;.:..._ii _________ _ 

SERVICE CtiA.qGE _ __,_.,...__~-~----,;...---1--.;i>-or----+----.:.__......_~;;.....ii 
~;;.:._~, • f 

..) 

9 1-8'> 11/71 HF.AO OFF ICE PORTLAND 



• ... . -.. 

• 
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 

April 17 , 1972 

Portland Development Commission 
Attn: Mr. Chester Daniels 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr . Daniels : 

e : Sale of property 
4836 N. Missouri 
Roosevelt Wesley 

EAST CENTRAL 

AREA REAL ESTATE OFF ICE 

12203 N , E . GLISAN STREET 

p , O , BOX 16654, PORTLAND t OR E GON 972 16 

HEAD O F",- I CE - ~OlilTLAND 

With reference to the above mentioned case, we are enclosing 
the itemized closing statement on the sale . This is the amended 
copy. We trust that this meets with your approval . If you have 
any questions , please contact us at 255-4876. 

V~ry truly yours , 

kins 
Estate Office 

Encl . 



• - ... Re,_¥ Eatate L. 
2
0epartmant 

Luul .. 1 • Q BRANCH 

PROPERTY ADDRESS:1111"1Ci1 

-.. -

(ORIGINAL COPY) 

CLOSING STATEMENT • 
United States National Bank 

ol Oregon 

------,. -
Borrower 

Date 
►Jl.-'12 

---
Completed b 
Vida L 

a--iA ·• - •r Seller 
FIRST PAYMENT DUE:., y Amal.mt $ --- Charize Credit Charge Credit 

Purchase Price .&.>,•:JU uu I"' uu ............................. - ... --
Eames t Money Pai~ •••••••••••••••••••.•.• 

PROCESSING CIIAB.GES: a&.. ... V 
,;, uu 

Appraisal ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.•••••• 40 oo, 40 00 
Survey ••••••••••••••••• • •••••• • • ••••••••••• • 111,6 \IU. V 
Credit Report .............................. , "11 ✓ 
Origination Fee ............................ ~, uu / 

TITLE EXPENSES: 
Recording Deed ••••••••••••••••• $ 2 00 , ~ 
Recording Sat. of Mtge. . ....... 
lleconveyance Fee • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • $ 
Recording Bank Mtae. ........... 0 uu / 
Recording Completion Notice •••• 
Owner'• Title llUI. ( ••. l.W uu 
Mtgee'• Title Iu. ( ) •• "1 uu V 
Revenue S tap■ on ( ) •• J.7 u, V 
Taus .......................... . . . . . . . . 

Total ••••••••••••••••••• $ 
BALANCE OP tl>RTGAGI Oil CONTRACT: 

Principal •••••••••••••••••••••••••.••••••••. 
Intereat ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••..•••••. 
Penalty ••••••••••••••••••••.•••••••••••••••• 
Le••: Credit ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••.. 

PRO-RATES AS OP ~ 111 
. . WM ..... " 00 rt 00 Taa■ 1~-@.( JMJ:Mo.@ 

Iuurance •••• ($ ) _Mo.@ ............ 
RESII.VES: 

Taxes accrued froa DI to 5-92 
' Mo. @ $ •• 174 00 

Inauranca accrued from to 
a Mo. @ $ 1!11 u 00 

K>llTGAGI IHSUIARCI PIIMIUN: 
1/12 of lat year •••••• • 5/M ................. u 16 
Excel. Mtge. Ina. Preaiua . ................. 
FHA or VA Discount ••••••••••••• % I MK w 
R.E. eo.-1■•ion • .la.Ill l11 1V ·, ............... 915 00 

MISCILLADOUS: 
/ 'Realty Taz Sen-ice •••••...•••••••••••••••.•• 12 m, 

Int. on Ima. lat Pyat. ................... 2 6D 

EacrCJlf l••• ................................ 
~ & - - 1 .. ~ .......... ~- r,u; ~ '_) ~ ._d ii 

DEPOSITS PIJDR CLOS~ t;.r J_-9 ... 
K>RTGAGE MOTi. • • • • • • • • • • • .I.IQ~•• ... ~">fl'.. Ol<-- U.":"" nn 

- V 

SUI TOTAi. •••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 
.. ~ _,. 96 , .. ,-~ 00 1-725 00 1s.m 00 -

Adjustaent and Clo■ina Charges - BORIIOWEI. 
13,652 00 Aaount Due SBLLBI. ........................... 

Aaount Due BOIIOWla •••••••••••••••••••••••••• M.) ~ 

-- - - ~,AI,, ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• 16.J.66 00 16~ 00 1SJ17 oo 1s.m 00 
RECAPITULATION 

R. E. NOTE ........... $ lJp ?Q0.00 
Pwt.J..aD4 Dn. 

TITLE CO. 
APPRAISEll-----~"""Wiiiiliiiiir----.---.------i~--~--~rt 

SURVEYOR 
TllUST A/~c--ae-.-.----+--~---+---.------11-------+-r-1 
SERVICE ..... ce...,,_D_ 
EXP 

91--- 11/71 HEAD OP'P'ICE PORTLAND 

r.a-r,ee1m 2,~.00 

C. CbNlr 6.00 

TOTAL. • . • • $ 16,1'6.00 



.. • 
UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON 

April 4 , 1972 

Mr. Chester Daniels 
Portland Development Commission 
235 N. Monroe 
Portland, Oregon 

Dear Mr. Daniels : 

Re: Sale of property 
4836 N. Missouri 
Roosevelt Wesley 

EAST CENTRAL 

AREA R E AL STATE OFF IC E 

12203 N . E . GL ISAN STREET 

P , O . BOX 16654,PORTLAND,OREGON 972. 16 

ME A D O FrlCC - 1- 0 .. TL AND 

With reference to the above mentioned case, we are enclosing 
the itemized closing statement on the sale. We trust that this 
meets with y~If you have any questions, please 
contact us. ~ 

truly yours, 

c;t_~ 

s 
ate Office 

Encl. 



TO WHOH II HAY CQMCFBH· 

STATE OF OREGON ) 
) ss. 

County of Multnomah) 

I, JULIA LEE WESLEY, being first duly sworn do hereby depose and say 
that I hereby acknowledge payment in full by ~y fonNr husband, Roosevelt 
Wesley, of the followlng noted judgement which Is In my favor and for the 
support of my two minor children, to wit: 

11 ••• the chi Id support jud9Mnt In the State c , r~Jt Court 
In f.,,,or of State of Oregon, ex rel Julia Lee Wesley, and 
against Roosevelt Wesley; JudgiNnt No. 318015, entered March 
16, 1966 In Docket 62-0 page 267 lines 18-19; Fae• $25.00 
per month child support each of 2 minor children." 

Dated this ..2 3 ti/day of March, 1972. 

day of March, 1972. 

State of Or..,n, County of Multnoaah 

Ny c ... 1111 °" 1-.1 res: 4141 i 1 1 t17 1 / 



• 

DATED this ~; day of 19 / ~ • -------

The undersigned does hereby consent and agree that all 

personal property left by me in the premises at __ ?"-;_,_-__ /. ___ _ 

/• • 't...- , Portland, Oregon may be considered ---------------
and treated by the PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION as abandoned 

property and disposed of without incurring any obligation or 

liability to account to me therefore. 



Pioneer National Title Insurance Company 
421 S .W . STARK ST REET • PORTLAND. OREGON 97204 • · TELEPHONE 224 -0550 

r-
United states BatioDal Bulle 
Ana Beal Estate Otttce 
12203 • .B. Glisan 
ltortlaad• GNgoo 

ATDl1 Je1m¥ Att1na 

OREGON DIVISION 

A l onso\1dared ~rut cment o f all cho19 s and 
udvonces 111 connection w ith this 01d r will 

b prov1d d at closing . 

O .P. $ 15.250 P,em . $ 100.00 
M .P. $ Prem . $ 

AID tU.700 ♦So.OO 

a.tleMDI . 
We ore prepared to issue title insurance pol icy in the usual form InsurIng the title to the land described on the attached 

description sheet , 

Vestee , wm a. JUDGI and L1'lA L. BDl)BB. 
aa teauu b7 tbe entlret7. 

Doted OS of hbrua17 25 , 19 72 or 8 ,00 a .m. 

Subject to the usual printed exceptions and stipu lations, 

R po rt No. J91152 
...... _ ·adt I 

(contllluedf 

'/8J, /V. MISJO GI/?/ 

PRELIMINARY REPORT Pf'ILY 
I I I J 



~ Pidneer National Title Insurance Company 
OREGON DIVISION 

-2-

/.._.._,_. ,:J~ R- ,Y, I~ - (-

.J Jladpent tn favor ~ Gal7 •• Gregm"J' and aplnat Sta•, V•l•• 
D 

enlt Vesley and Jul.la Ve11v. entered• 121 1970 II) .DDcut 
o ' '1 

,... 336 11.Dea 3-6. state Clrauit Court Paee •500•00 6111 Cone 
. .Jc 1.f'.-'•I~ A.§~25. fi6.75. Trwcr1bed trolll tbe cllatnot COl&l"I ot lld.tawnb 
/ 0 CoullQ • ~ 

(.i' state IDCaae Tax Li.en aaamat Booe•••lt veai.. atate 11o. 8756M. 
en!.ied BOYelllbv 13• 1970 1n Dooat M page 335 ID tbe State Clnult 
CGul'tJ Pace .133.31. __-

ContlD n Sheet Report No. 391152 



'\ 

DESCRIPTION SHEET 

See page 1 for vesting and encumbrances, if any. 

DescripUon of the tract of land which is the subject of this report: 

Lot 4• alack 2ll1 ■• ftftCIIS AllllTICII TO AUIDIA • in tbl CltJ ot 
hrUaDd• County ot llllt•ur1 b MIi state or oreaoa. 

Report No. 391152 



Dwelling Unit Inventory 

QUANT ITV 
. 

_ _.g"""""'-- Be.os & Springs 

Bedroom Chair -----
I Breakfast Table V 

Breakfast Table Ch3irs I 

----- Bridge Lamp & Shaae 

Buffet -----
---"--- Chest of Drawers 

Coffee Table -----
Couc.h -----

_____ Davenport 

Dining Table 
/ ,.,A to,k .,-.1,-1i ),,"n'I 

--~~-- Dining Chairs ~ 

Dresser 

~ End T~ble _ __.;;........_ __ ' / v 

----- Floor Lamp~ Shade 

Mirror -----

_ __.✓_..___ Night St. ;nd / 

Overstuffed Chair -----
Overstuffed Rock~r 

/ Range -----
/ Re f rige ~a tor: Brand 

-----'-- -r-· 

Rocker -----
Rug & Pad: Size ___ _ 

!:;tool -----
__ _..C) __ Tab l c La:np & Shade 3;--

/ Table, sm,ll -----
----- V,mity & Be:1ch 

::::.i i tc .. ,; es 

I T ru n~~s 1' 
L- C.:: :-ton:; , eoxes, ;;tc. J/ 

,._.....,- Cloth-:s ✓ 

I.,,,-'" 13<' :1 :! i 0£1 & Li nc-ns v 

Miscellaneous (List lt.m1s) 

COMMENTS : 



/- I 7 [ -= 
(Date) 

Gentlemen: 

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me 
from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for 
further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income 
from my employment. 

This will authorize you to give them the information requested belo\tf_. 
Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland 
Development Commission in the envelope provided. 

Thank you. 
Sincerely, 

(Date 

TO: Portland Development Conmission 

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as 
requested above: 

Employee's name: 

Total earnings for 19 
,,...... 

( I, ~ ,. Estimated earnings for current year: $-<-)~---~---

CONF I DENTIAl 
I( I I 

(Authorized signature) 





y I , l 11. 

"' . Fred H11Ut4tr 
hlef, "ort9-,. Cre4ft 

F•der••" •• ••t~l ttr•tfOft 
S20 S , lath Avenue 
tet<. .. I f tdl n 
,or.tr atMf • O • 9 7IO:I 



• It fOf' ...-e t"-' $1.IOO, t . t _,., M4ta 

II __ ., t n •• I • • to • -• 
t of 

he ooH¥elt w.,,., , .• , ,., •• et191a.1e to ,-.tve • 
to -,11~ cowe,4• t.,_ ., ..... ,., • ell9l~I• 

N • -~ nt of he --..~t wt 11 ,.,..,. ...,_ 
i tf •• '°''"' ,u,tt ,~,3 t•I to tfle ,-,c Ml of ••Id 

• l l tr o ,-,cwt• M(e ,arr ..._c lftt fvndt for..., 
eA ••• of tl.000 . 

ev lt Wettey f r tve ..,,.._ ~M• tn 
d • df1I t i t of •••• for t i r reloca• 
"°"-'t•t Proj • 

.. ~ t ""'"' r elotl "I COIU re latf "9 to Ula.--~ of d•lr . 
te •••• It t91e WU le,, h1 fl!t ... lite to ~ le 

relocated frOl'll th•""-', ..... , ,roJe&&. ,, ... 
eftY~HI • 



..... . ,111-■ n. ·-· ·- ....... " .. ........... 

At~ 1tiMlf tilt .. _. of tllia ,,,.en,,- ,w. t• .,, .. .,.. 
tioW In .-rch .,- I lw, _, tM ........ ty ~ llil ,,_,.f't! h1 tM '' 
..-,al .,.... 1'- Nlocetl• MMfltt to•'•"" ar• el 1,1~1. are 
•• fol Iowa: 

,_ •• ..,.., .... ,t ... t --- ....... . 



ell9lltlllty ef _,,._,...for e1111t._ __,.the . 
Soclel Security Act or •nr other ,_rel ••• 0 

If you,__, _..,u.,.,·,,.,.,.tfon, ,, ... wtHt •et., effl• ,_. 
cat-4 at 2)5 •· MDftroa k,._, ~lelMI, Or111n '7U7. ~ t,1..,.q 
nu11Nr f 1 111-lt6t. 





• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY­

RELOCATION ASSISTANCE NEEDS OF RESIDENTS OF 
EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT AREA 

(To be filled in for each dwe lling unit in the Project Area) 

Ana lys t ) (.,,; Date of survey ____ ....__ Tabulator ___ ____ Date tabulated __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No._/_ Structure No . ..1..Q_ Census Block No. ~ Census Tract No. ___!_ 
Street Address -.. /) , fr1 , l Apartment No._-__ 

A. Status Of Re location Assistance Needs At This Dwelling Unit: 
1. Assistance may be '1eeded, yes_6._, no 
2. Why no assistance may be needed 

a . Vacant 
b. Will be vacated on the following date -----
c. Other reasons --------------------------- ---

B. Residents Of This Dwelling Unit Who May Need Relocation Assistance: 

Name FamillJielation Age Sex 
1. 1- ,, r M Heacfbf'ftciusehold € ~ \"" 

< 
2. \ "- .,_ S c Y, S I t\ 

Occupation 

( >-< -- ;' 3. _ _ _____________________ ___ ______ ____ ______ _ _ 

4. ------------------------------------- ---5. ----------------------------------------6. _______________________________________ _ 

7. ----------------------------------------8. ----------------------------------------9. ----------------------------------------
c. Family Income And Extent Of Travel To Locations Of Employment: 

1. Jobholders in this household, employers and location of jobs: Distance 
Names of jobholders Names of employprs Street address where jobs are located to work 

I / ~ , 

1 

, 'A - U, S, ov/f ~ ... 
~2 1v1 °Ue .-a. , ' ,1_ ... --r) (¼ 'zo 

2. Monthly income from jobs and from all other sources received by persons in this household: 
Names of persons in this 
household who have income from 
any source 

Amount of income per month 
In month before In an average 
thla survey month during 1970 

$ ______ $ _______ _ 

Total family or household income per month $ __ -{) ___ z= ___ $ _______ _ 

D. Characteristics Of Replacement Housing Needs Expected To Be Sought: 
1. Location (indicate approximate cross streets ) _____ JV'. ___ .£_. _ _ _ ____________ _ 
2. Transportation, number of autos owned_/ __ , use bus ___ , walk __ 
3. Will rent house~, apartment __ , expect to pay rent, including utilities, at$ _ ___ per mo. 

(Furniture is owned, yes __ , no __ , stove and refrigerator owned, yes __ , no __ 
4. Will buy house in price range $ ____ , down payment of $ __ _, monthly payment of $ _ _ _ 

5. If now buying this house, how much· are payments on contract or mortgage monthly $ ~ 
6. Size of unit to be sought, number of bedrooms 3 , kitchen / , dining room / , 

living room_[_, number of ba rooms_L_, total sq. ft. in dwelling unit __ -=--=--= 
7. Other characteristics w o B I M ---~,.....---~-----------:--------------

POC-HRS-3 
1-15-71 

\ 



• HOUSING RESOURCES SURVEY 
To be Filled in For Each Dwelling Unit in All Survey Area~ 

r' ~ Date 
Analyst _., Surveyed ____ 1 _ Tabulator ________ Date __ _ 
Dwelling Unit No ...... ; ____ Structure No. / Census Block No. 3o Census Tract No. 7-fl 
Street Address 53£ N , Ma:::n -r tl. Apartment No. __ _ 
Legal Description--------------------------------

NAME OF OCCUPANT: NAME & ADDRESS OF WNER NAME & ADDRESS OF P~OP. MGR: 
( B.,. ,n 

TELEPHONE T ;p? 
INTERVIEWED? Yes () No 

I. DESCRIPTION OF STRUCTURE 
Kind of dwelling unit 
1_ One-family house 

Apt. in a house 

No. of units in bldg. 

Apt. in apt. bldg. 
Apt. in comm. bldg. 
Mobile home or trailer 

This structure has_/ _ stories (do not 
count basement) 

TI. OCCUPANCY STATUS OF DWELLING UNIT 
Owner occupied 

_L Renter occupied 
Vacant 

m. SIZE OF DWELLING UNIT 
l07..s Sq. ft. in first floor (county figure) ~ 
lo~~ Sq. ft. in dwelling unit (if more than 1 floo 

_...£. Total no. of rooms (include kitchen, dining, _ 
living and bedrooms, exclude bathrooms) 

I No. of bathrooms 
.-1:.. No. of bedrooms (rooms used mainly 

for sleeping) 

IV. ASSESSOR'S MARKET VALUATION DATA 
A. Dates or period of time 

/97 / Period market value data applicable 
1%] Date of last appraisal 
J9oS: Date structure was originally built 

Date of any major alterations ---
B. Market value data for one-family dwelling 

Land 
Improvements 
Total 

PDC-HRS-1 
1-15-71 

Market ComJXlted value 
value per sg. ft. 

$ 1/ $ ~Ko -----
'ifiQ 

TELEPHONE: 
INTERVIEWED? () Yes ( ) No 

C. Market value data for dwelling unit in a 
multiple-family sb·ucture or commercial bldg. 

Market value Computed value 
for entire per sq. ft. for 
structure this dw. unit 

Land $ _____ $ ______ _ 
Improvements 
Total 

--- Sq. ft. of all d. u. in this structure 

--- Sq. ft. of commercial space and value 
of commercial space: Land $ ---
improvements $ , total $ 

V. RENTAL RATE FOR THIS RENTED UNIT 
Monthly Cash 
average rent 
Rent $~R5_o_O_ 

Utilities Total paid 
by renter 

$ ___ _ 

Electricity $ I r.oo 
Gas 
Water S:· Ja 
Heat (oil, or other ,,, 5 l? .oo 

Total $ 8 S, oo $ '-I 7, "lo $ I 2 z, 1./ o 
Deposits required of renter 
Advance rent $ gc;:ao , other $ ---
Rental info~tion obtained from 
Tenant_./_., o ovwner __ , manager __ , or 
estimated from assessor's data 

VI. FOR SALE INFORMATION FOR THIS HOUSE 
THAT IS OCCUPIED BY OWNER OR RENTE 

Listed with broker, yes __ , no __ 
Advertised by owner, yes __ , no __ 
Cash asking price $ -----
Period house has been for sale, months 

VII. REMARKS 



~ ·~ .!i.'° 

r ,;, -c:: 

--7 
i ' ~.. t 

• I l I 
/1 I 

I 
_j 
I ·i 

-.,,:. 

L --- I 
, , .s L 

i i 

l!. ' l 
1 In \ 

i ) t.J I 
r -

C ,ir,:, 
I .. ~-~ -· J 

l o 

_;,,; ->J ~ • r't/:-1 I_, .... ,: 

~__.__ • ::r'\;T;;; ~1..·••1· •. 

Ir-
---·- ----·- ;, 

t. \et: ~~; :.r 

J '!.- . .. ' ... , 

1'1 
+. 
I .. ___,... ... 

... 
VI 

·:x 

.., 
> 
4. 

r P I 
'I . - - I I I I I / \• /_•t ._J :'.,['.,;_.,::_ -/ i:.'c.~ f - -v;•, .,..- J....~ ·, ___ , ~ - l 

·,: . ., , .,/ _-,... " ( ,,./ 
~- - ~ · - -- ' ·-- _ _j,.ja,,.,.~ ' 

A p - ,-;-; -r - - t ·· ---,-,-· 
- ~ L.-<.t •· ,\ . " - - -- --------

,q.::, r:-··.1- °' -;;.:_ .. ! I• ("f • .. ~ ,,, 

i .,,.,,,.,· 
OAT! ) ~ .. ,,. 

<..f'E~•,.:l -- •• .L- ..-,( -/f 
_: \f\f1FWED 

flB :H '68 KJ,i i ~ tJ6B 
•"1'. .. ~: ·-·' 

,""J :":, 

1".;!• t1 

.:.·v 

1,,r c.,_.r,. • co 

t-fP/ t f 

>JO l!llf0 

-
I 
f 

1 
.,_ . 

MAP: 27SO· 
ZONE:A25 
RATIO: 1401 
LVY c:00l 

RIVERVIEW SUB 

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 
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I hereby acknowledge receipt of a copy of the Portland Development 

Commission's RELOCATION SERVICES FOR FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS. 
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